| jo | abed

NV ¢0:G 9¢0¢/./1 uo pajulld

L :lejo] puein

920¢/90/1.0 50-50000-1-92 HSYVIN <m<m;m<m oy uj AUO M TIM
aAY
9202/90/10 9202/90/1.0 G0-10000-2-92 Aouenil ny1L
BAIY
, . yoddng pjyo/ueld
9202/90/10 9202/90/1.0 S0-€0000-€-9¢  S3INS AVMAHO HYIWIHIC SA 31V1S NOLONIHSYM Bunusied Sdd
BNy ‘ (9202/90/1.0) @b1eyD-UoN
9202/90/1.0 9202/90/10 50-20000-8-92 JapusyQ ajiusAnr ANP
(920z/20/10) Aunluj Aipogy|ipy 01 usjeaiy | JuswisseleH
SAIRY (9202/20/10) uodeap Ajpesq saibaq puz jinessy
9202/90/10 9202/90/1.0 $0-10000-8-92 lspusjjQ ajiusAnp ANF
ey ,
MVHS SINVI NOSIHYVYH PUB HOYNESNYTIOOW  uaipiiyd yym sberepy
9202/90/10 9202/90/10 G0-20000-€-92 IN0O0OYE ATTHSY Jo abellely sy} oy uj Jo uonnjossig 1A
oAy (9202/90/1.0) o618YO-UON
9202/90/1.0 9202/90/1.0 S0-90000-4-92 NIASY H3HJOLSI¥HO ‘'001vND UNpY [euiug gy
snjejg ase) aAldy (e1Q 9SuayQ) sasuayo adAjgng ase)
ajeQq snjejs ase) ajeq 94 laquinpn ase) ETTS TS adA] ase)
wejje|n
wejje|d

SO-HQ0Q0-¢E-Ne

AQOQydvMm

13quinN 9se Aq uay) ‘adAL ased :Ag palos  9Z0Z/20/L0 O} 9Z0Z/90/L0 9B PAll4  [BUIBIU| SUOISIBA

Xapuj ase)




CASE-Judgment Audit
1/7/2026 5:01:41 AM

Style

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs
ASHLEY GALVIN

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL
SERVICES, INC vs
ANGELO MUPO

Employment Security
Department vs MARIE E
YOUNG

In Re the Marriage of
SYDNEY KENDRA
WHALIN-KAHLER and
RYDER DEAN WHALIN-
KAHLER

In Re the Marriage of KARA
COURTNEY PARKER and

SHAUN LYN PARKER

In Re the Marriage of
ROBERT EDWARD
KELLSO, Il and SANDRA
MARIE KELLSO

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Case Number

24-2-00635-05

25-2-00479-05

25-2-00904-05

25-3-00167-05

25-3-00214-05

25-3-00228-05

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
1/6/2026 - 1/7/2026

Type
Transcript of Judgment

General Recovery
Tax Warrant for Overpaid

Benefits

General Recovery

Domestic

Child Support

Status Code Updated Date

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

8/19/2024

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

12/18/2025

1/6/2026

Add Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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